Triga M
20180605 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 1 of 6
TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Triga M  1700 ↕ × 780 ↔ SX
colour: Modern Grey
3-axis thermostatic valve set, left, chrome
Integrated pipe-masking set, chrome

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 5
1700 680 50 646 332 600 650 1520 90 10,55 29,21 WGTRL170068
1700 780 50 850 437 800 750 1520 90 13,97 34,89 WGTRL170078
1700 880 50 1074 552 1000 850 1520 90 17,39 40,56 WGTRL170088
1900 680 50 721 369 800 650 1720 90 11,75 32,49 WGTRL190068
1900 780 50 961 492 1000 750 1720 90 15,57 38,81 WGTRL190078
1900 880 50 1202 615 1200 850 1720 90 19,39 45,12 WGTRL190088
20180605 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 3 of 6
TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Triga M